



DO MORE WITH SPECIALTY PRODUCTS: USE GRIGG PROVEN FOLIAR® NUTRIENTS TO TREAT DIFFICULT PROBLEMS

GRIGG Product Innovation

Turf managers actively seek products that provide solutions to a multitude of potential problems, while delivering exceptional turf performance and playing quality for the golfing customer. GRIGG is committed to research and innovation that solves these problems and bringing new, multi-function tools to turf managers.

GRIGG is proud to be a leading innovator and provider of golf course management tools that perform multiple functions. GRIGG Proven Foliar nutrients provide a value added component that extends beyond traditional plant nutrition for example, compounds that help plants deal with a myriad of stresses, both biological and environmental.



Using GRIGG Proven Foliar Nutrients as part of Nutritional IPM Strategy

One area of GRIGG research is Nutritional IPM (Integrated Pest Management). The concept of Nutritional IPM is to create healthy turf plants that require fewer chemical inputs – allowing turf to better withstand pressure from diseases, nematodes, insects and weeds.

GRIGG has developed an optimized Nutritional IPM training program for turf that utilizes specially formulated and targeted nutrients and non-plant food ingredients. This program results in better performing turf without the added expense of costly chemical protectants and risk to the environment.

In recent studies, the use of GRIGG Proven Foliar nutrients applied on a program basis demonstrated outstanding turfgrass performance when pathogens were present that cause pink snow mold, anthracnose and pythium, as well as damaging nematodes. Proven Foliar nutrients also provide unsurpassed nutrient uptake efficiency. Nutrient uptake efficiency optimizes agronomic performance and visual quality of the turf, thus providing an added value component to turf nutrition that's difficult to match.

For a distributor near you contact: 800 300 6559 or www.grigg.co

GRIGG is part of Brandt Consolidated, Inc. 2935 South Koke Mill Road Springfield, IL 62711 www.brandt.co